
1 出  下      和

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島スケートクラブ 2 38.19 22.03 16.16 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.04 3.44-1 0 0 1 1

2 2A 3.30 0.20 3.500 1 0 1 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.421 1 2 1 2

4 LSp3 2.40 0.48 2.882 1 2 2 3

5 2F 1.98 X 0.07 2.050 0 1 0 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.26 3.560 1 1 1 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.18 3.181 0 0 1 1

20.38 22.03

Skating Skills 0.80 4.304.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.50

Transitions 0.80 3.853.75 3.75 4.00 4.00 3.75

Performance 0.80 4.004.00 3.75 4.25 3.75 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.104.00 3.75 4.50 4.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.954.00 3.50 4.00 4.00 4.25

16.16

2 國  本  麗  華

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 23 38.00 21.92 17.08 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.40 3.701 1 1 1 2

2 LSp4 2.70 0.54 3.242 1 3 2 2

3 3S+COMBO 4.30 -2.15 2.15-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.66 3.662 2 3 2 2

5 2F 1.98 X 0.22 2.201 0 2 1 2

6 StSq2 2.60 0.31 2.910 0 3 1 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.061 1 2 1 3

21.38 21.92

Skating Skills 0.80 4.454.00 4.00 4.50 4.50 5.25

Transitions 0.80 4.053.50 3.75 4.25 4.00 4.75

Performance 0.80 4.253.75 3.75 4.50 4.25 5.00

Composition 0.80 4.304.00 3.75 4.50 4.25 5.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.303.75 4.00 4.50 4.00 5.25

17.08

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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3 田  邊  理  緒

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島スケートクラブ 16 36.50 19.46 17.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.14 1.940 1 1 1 1

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.48 0.62-3 -4 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.42 3.421 2 1 2 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.56 4.062 1 2 2 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.31 2.911 1 1 2 1

6 2Lz+2Lo< < 3.81 X -0.38 3.43-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

7 LSp4 2.70 0.38 3.082 1 1 1 2

18.51 19.46

Skating Skills 0.80 4.354.50 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.50

Transitions 0.80 4.003.75 4.00 4.00 4.00 4.25

Performance 0.80 4.204.25 4.00 4.00 4.25 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.304.25 4.25 4.25 4.25 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.454.25 4.50 4.50 4.50 4.50

17.04

4 山  中  美  空

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

松山東雲女子大学 13 35.01 19.13 15.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.46 3.761 1 2 1 2

2 2Lz!+1T* * 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.18 3.181 -1 1 1 1

4 CSp3 2.30 0.37 2.672 1 2 1 2

5 2Fq q 1.98 X -0.22 1.76-2 0 -1 -4 1

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.852 -1 2 1 1

7 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.860 0 2 1 2

18.78 19.13

Skating Skills 0.80 4.154.25 3.25 4.50 4.00 4.75

Transitions 0.80 3.753.50 3.00 4.25 3.50 4.50

Performance 0.80 3.903.75 3.25 4.25 3.75 4.50

Composition 0.80 3.954.00 3.25 4.50 3.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.104.00 3.50 4.50 3.75 4.75

15.88
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5 吉  田  汐  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山SC 5 34.97 19.77 15.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.11 1.911 0 0 1 1

2 2A< < 2.64 -0.48 2.16-2 -2 -2 -2 -1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.18 3.180 -1 1 1 2

4 LSp3 2.40 0.24 2.641 0 1 1 2

5 2Lz!+2T ! 3.74 X -0.29 3.45-2 -2 -1 -1 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.26 2.860 1 1 2 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.07 3.571 0 0 1 -1

19.68 19.77

Skating Skills 0.80 3.853.75 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.25

Transitions 0.80 3.603.25 3.50 3.50 4.00 3.75

Performance 0.80 3.753.50 3.50 3.50 4.25 4.00

Composition 0.80 3.853.75 3.50 3.75 4.00 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.953.75 3.50 4.00 4.00 4.50

15.20

6 石  原  幸  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

いずもFSC 17 33.52 19.40 15.12 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 LSp3 2.40 0.34 2.742 2 1 1 1

2 2A 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.00 3.400 0 0 0 0

4 FSSp4 3.00 0.30 3.301 0 2 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.761 1 1 0 0

6 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 1 0 -1 0

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.07 3.571 -1 1 0 0

20.18 19.40

Skating Skills 0.80 3.854.25 3.75 3.75 3.50 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.553.75 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.50

Performance 0.80 3.804.25 3.75 3.50 3.75 3.75

Composition 0.80 3.854.25 3.50 4.00 3.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.854.25 3.75 3.75 3.75 3.75

15.12

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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7 初  瀬  七  彩

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 11 33.08 17.80 15.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.40 3.701 1 1 1 2

2 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.08 3.480 0 0 0 2

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.05 2.350 0 0 0 1

4 CCoSp2 2.50 0.05 2.551 0 0 0 0

5 2F 1.98 X 0.04 2.020 0 0 0 1

6 StSq1 1.80 0.11 1.910 1 0 1 1

7 LSp2 1.90 -0.11 1.79-1 -1 -1 1 -1

17.18 17.80

Skating Skills 0.80 3.904.25 3.50 3.50 3.50 4.75

Transitions 0.80 3.553.50 3.25 3.00 3.75 4.25

Performance 0.80 3.803.75 3.50 3.50 3.75 4.50

Composition 0.80 3.804.00 3.50 3.25 3.75 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.054.00 3.75 3.75 3.75 5.00

15.28

8 友  野  栞  里

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山理科大学 9 33.04 18.64 14.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.37 2.27-1 -2 -1 -2 -1

2 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.08 3.480 0 0 1 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 0 0 0

4 LSp3 2.40 0.29 2.691 1 1 2 1

5 2F 1.98 X 0.07 2.050 0 0 2 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

7 CCoSp2 2.50 0.05 2.551 -1 0 1 0

18.52 18.64

Skating Skills 0.80 3.804.00 3.25 4.00 4.00 3.75

Transitions 0.80 3.403.25 2.75 3.50 4.00 3.50

Performance 0.80 3.603.25 3.00 3.75 4.25 3.75

Composition 0.80 3.603.50 3.00 3.50 4.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.603.75 2.75 3.75 4.25 3.50

14.40
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9 高  原      碧

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

香川フィギュアC 6 32.87 17.51 15.36 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 0.00 3.300 0 0 0 0

2 FSSp3 2.60 0.10 2.700 0 0 1 1

3 2Lz+COMBO 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

4 LSp2 1.90 0.11 2.010 0 1 1 1

5 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.761 0 0 1 1

6 2F 1.98 X 0.14 2.121 0 1 1 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.07 3.571 0 -1 1 0

17.98 17.51

Skating Skills 0.80 4.004.25 3.50 4.00 4.00 4.25

Transitions 0.80 3.653.75 3.00 3.75 3.75 4.00

Performance 0.80 3.754.00 3.25 3.75 3.75 4.00

Composition 0.80 3.954.25 3.50 4.00 3.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.854.25 3.25 3.75 3.75 4.25

15.36

10 濱  本      光

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島スケートクラブ 14 32.80 16.76 16.04 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.63 2.01-2 0 -3 -3 -4

2 2Loq+2T< < 2.74 -0.58 2.16-4 -2 -3 -4 -4

3 LSp3 2.40 0.10 2.50-1 1 0 2 0

4 2F 1.98 X 0.04 2.020 0 0 0 1

5 FSSp2 2.30 -0.05 2.250 -2 1 0 0

6 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.700 0 0 1 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.12 3.121 0 0 1 0

17.66 16.76

Skating Skills 0.80 4.104.50 4.00 3.75 4.00 4.25

Transitions 0.80 3.854.00 3.75 3.50 4.00 4.00

Performance 0.80 3.904.25 3.50 3.50 3.75 4.50

Composition 0.80 4.154.50 3.75 3.75 4.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.054.25 3.75 3.50 4.50 4.25

16.04
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11 岩  城  天  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 24 32.31 16.99 15.32 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lzq+2T q 3.40 -0.46 2.94-4 -1 -4 -2 0

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.44 0.66-4 -3 -5 -4 -4

3 LSp3 2.40 0.10 2.501 0 0 -1 2

4 2F 1.98 X 0.14 2.121 0 1 0 2

5 CCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.711 0 0 1 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.761 0 0 0 2

7 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 -1 -1 1 1

17.28 16.99

Skating Skills 0.80 4.054.25 3.75 3.75 3.75 4.75

Transitions 0.80 3.703.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 4.50

Performance 0.80 3.804.00 3.50 3.25 3.50 4.75

Composition 0.80 3.754.00 3.50 3.00 3.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.854.00 3.50 3.25 3.75 4.75

15.32

12 長  澤  世  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

やくもFSC 8 31.36 18.20 14.16 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.04 3.440 0 0 1 0

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.00 3.001 0 0 0 -1

4 LSp4 2.70 0.32 3.021 1 2 1 1

5 2F 1.98 X 0.11 2.091 0 1 0 1

6 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.501 0 0 1 -2

7 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

18.28 18.20

Skating Skills 0.80 3.754.00 3.25 3.75 3.75 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.403.25 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.75

Performance 0.80 3.503.75 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.75

Composition 0.80 3.603.75 3.25 3.75 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.453.50 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.75

14.16

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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13 大  村  真  央

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

就実学園 4 31.29 17.45 14.84 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz!+2T ! 3.40 -0.17 3.23-1 -2 1 -1 -1

2 Sp* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

3 2A 3.30 0.20 3.501 0 0 1 1

4 FSSp3 2.60 0.00 2.600 -1 1 0 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.05 2.650 0 1 1 -1

6 2F 1.98 X 0.07 2.051 0 0 0 1

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.42 3.421 1 2 2 1

16.88 17.45

Skating Skills 0.80 3.954.00 3.50 4.25 3.75 4.25

Transitions 0.80 3.453.25 3.00 4.00 3.50 3.50

Performance 0.80 3.603.50 3.25 4.00 3.50 3.75

Composition 0.80 3.753.75 3.00 4.25 3.50 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.803.75 3.25 4.25 3.75 4.00

14.84

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

14 樽  井  美  侑

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛媛イヨテツSC 7 31.04 16.20 14.84 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2Lz+COMBO+2T* * 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F 1.80 0.07 1.870 0 0 1 1

3 FSSp4 3.00 0.18 3.180 -2 2 2 1

4 2A 3.30 0.13 3.430 0 1 1 0

5 StSq2 2.60 0.10 2.700 0 0 2 0

6 CCoSp1V 1.50 -0.03 1.470 -1 0 1 -1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.10 2.501 0 0 1 0

16.70 16.20

Skating Skills 0.80 3.854.00 3.25 4.00 4.00 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.553.25 3.00 4.00 4.00 3.50

Performance 0.80 3.653.50 3.00 3.75 4.25 3.75

Composition 0.80 3.753.75 3.25 4.00 4.00 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.753.75 3.00 4.00 4.50 3.50

14.84
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15 梶  房  唯  那

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山SC 25 30.33 16.45 14.88 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 StSq2 2.60 0.16 2.760 0 1 1 1

2 2Lz+2T 3.40 0.13 3.530 0 0 1 2

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.24 3.241 0 0 1 2

4 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

5 FSSp2 2.30 -0.18 2.12-1 -1 -1 -2 1

6 2F! ! 1.98 X -0.18 1.800 -2 0 -1 -2

7 LSp3 2.40 0.05 2.450 0 1 0 0

16.78 16.45

Skating Skills 0.80 3.854.25 3.75 3.75 3.25 4.25

Transitions 0.80 3.453.50 3.25 3.50 3.25 3.75

Performance 0.80 3.754.00 3.50 3.50 3.75 4.00

Composition 0.80 3.804.00 3.50 4.00 3.50 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.753.75 3.50 3.75 3.50 4.25

14.88

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

16 細  谷  結  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

香川フィギュアC 21 30.21 15.53 14.68 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -0.53 2.11-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

2 2F 1.80 0.07 1.870 0 1 1 0

3 FSSp3 2.60 0.16 2.760 0 1 1 1

4 StSq1 1.80 0.11 1.910 0 1 1 1

5 2Lz+2Lo<< << 2.86 X -1.01 1.85-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

6 LSp1 1.50 0.03 1.531 -1 0 0 1

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.00 3.501 -1 1 0 -1

16.70 15.53

Skating Skills 0.80 3.804.00 3.75 3.75 3.50 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.603.25 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.75

Performance 0.80 3.553.50 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.75

Composition 0.80 3.803.75 3.50 4.00 3.75 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.603.50 3.50 3.75 3.50 3.75

14.68
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17 飯  塚  優  衣

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山SC 10 30.18 14.26 15.92 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+COMBO 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2F 1.80 0.11 1.911 0 1 0 1

3 LSp2 1.90 0.15 2.051 0 1 1 1

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.30 3.302 0 2 0 1

5 2A<< << 1.21 X -0.55 0.66-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

6 StSq2 2.60 0.47 3.072 2 2 1 2

7 FSSp2 2.30 0.32 2.621 1 2 2 1

14.11 14.26

Skating Skills 0.80 4.054.25 3.50 4.50 3.50 4.50

Transitions 0.80 3.753.75 3.25 4.25 3.50 4.00

Performance 0.80 3.954.00 3.50 4.25 3.75 4.25

Composition 0.80 4.054.25 3.50 4.50 3.75 4.25

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 4.104.25 3.75 4.50 3.75 4.25

15.92

18 佐々木  和  音

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

鳥取県連 12 29.94 15.42 15.52 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2F<< << 0.50 -0.25 0.25-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2A 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.07 3.570 0 0 0 1

4 FSSp3 2.60 -0.05 2.550 -1 0 -1 1

5 StSq1 1.80 0.07 1.871 0 0 0 1

6 2S+2T 2.86 X 0.08 2.940 0 0 1 2

7 LSp3 2.40 0.19 2.591 0 1 1 1

16.96 15.42

Skating Skills 0.80 4.004.25 3.50 3.75 3.50 5.00

Transitions 0.80 3.703.75 3.25 3.50 3.50 4.50

Performance 0.80 3.854.00 3.25 3.50 3.75 4.75

Composition 0.80 3.954.25 3.50 3.75 3.50 4.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.904.00 3.50 3.50 3.75 4.75

15.52

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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19 山  本  ま  り

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山SC 19 28.89 15.85 15.04 -2.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-2.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2Lz+COMBO 2.10 -1.05 1.05-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 FSSp2 2.30 0.14 2.441 0 0 1 1

4 CCoSp4 3.50 0.21 3.712 0 0 0 1

5 2F 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 -1 0 1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.21 2.810 1 1 1 1

7 LSp3 2.40 0.14 2.541 0 1 0 1

17.52 15.85

Skating Skills 0.80 3.904.00 3.75 4.00 3.50 4.25

Transitions 0.80 3.553.25 3.75 3.75 3.25 3.75

Performance 0.80 3.653.75 3.50 3.50 3.50 4.00

Composition 0.80 3.754.00 3.75 3.75 3.25 4.00

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.954.00 3.75 4.00 3.75 4.25

15.04

転倒:  -2.00 (2)

20 田  村      雅

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島スケートクラブ 20 28.52 14.64 13.88 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2F 1.80 0.11 1.910 0 1 0 2

2 2A<< << 1.10 -0.42 0.68-4 -4 -3 -4 -4

3 FSSp2 2.30 -0.05 2.250 -2 0 0 1

4 StSq1 1.80 -0.04 1.76-2 0 0 0 1

5 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.12 2.880 0 0 -1 -1

6 2Lo+2T 3.30 X 0.00 3.30-1 0 0 0 1

7 LSp2 1.90 -0.04 1.861 0 0 -1 -1

15.20 14.64

Skating Skills 0.80 3.703.75 3.75 3.50 3.50 4.00

Transitions 0.80 3.253.00 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.50

Performance 0.80 3.453.25 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.75

Composition 0.80 3.503.50 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.453.25 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.75

13.88
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21 宮  内  希  美

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛媛イヨテツSC 18 26.81 13.77 14.04 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.55 0.55-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3Lo<<+2T<< << 2.10 -0.82 1.28-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp4 3.50 0.35 3.852 0 2 1 0

4 StSq2 2.60 -0.05 2.550 -1 0 0 0

5 2F 1.98 X -0.07 1.910 0 -1 0 -1

6 FSSp2 2.30 -0.05 2.250 -1 0 0 0

7 LSp1 1.50 -0.12 1.380 -1 -2 0 -1

15.08 13.77

Skating Skills 0.80 3.653.75 3.50 3.75 3.75 3.50

Transitions 0.80 3.303.25 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.25

Performance 0.80 3.553.50 3.50 3.50 3.75 3.50

Composition 0.80 3.603.75 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.453.50 3.50 3.25 3.50 3.50

14.04

転倒:  -1.00 (1)

22 中  前  里  桜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

広島スケートクラブ 26 26.55 13.75 13.80 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   q=jump landed on the quarter

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 2S+2Tq q 2.60 -0.44 2.16-4 -2 -4 -4 -3

3 LSp2 1.90 0.00 1.901 0 1 -1 -1

4 2F 1.98 X -0.54 1.44-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 FSSp2 2.30 -0.32 1.98-1 -2 -3 -1 0

6 StSq2 2.60 -0.10 2.50-1 -1 0 0 0

7 CCoSp2 2.50 -0.05 2.450 0 0 -1 0

16.52 13.75

Skating Skills 0.80 3.654.00 3.75 3.50 3.25 3.75

Transitions 0.80 3.253.25 3.25 3.25 3.00 3.50

Performance 0.80 3.453.50 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.75

Composition 0.80 3.503.75 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.75

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.403.50 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.50

13.80

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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23 鈴  木  まりあ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷芸術科学大学 3 20.87 8.83 13.04 -1.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2S<<+COMBO+2T* * 0.40 -0.19 0.21-5 -4 -5 -5 -5

2 2A< < 2.64 -1.32 1.32-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 LSp2 1.90 0.04 1.941 0 -1 1 0

4 FSSp2 2.30 -0.09 2.21-1 -1 -1 0 1

5 1F* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6 StSq1 1.80 -0.04 1.760 0 0 0 -1

7 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.49 1.39-3 -3 -3 -1 -3

10.92 8.83

Skating Skills 0.80 3.403.75 3.00 3.50 3.25 3.50

Transitions 0.80 3.053.00 2.75 3.00 3.25 3.25

Performance 0.80 3.203.25 2.75 3.25 3.50 3.25

Composition 0.80 3.353.50 3.00 3.50 3.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 0.80 3.303.50 3.00 3.50 3.25 3.25

13.04

転倒:  -1.00 (1)
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